Yearlong

GIPS (Providing an evaluator from your district)

Non-Competitive (2 Booklets)
Non-Competitive (3 Booklets)
Creative Writing (single submission)
Creative Writing (dual submission)
Storytelling and Art

Community Problem Solving

State Conference Fees

GIPS

Zippy Team (non competitive GIPS)
Individual GIPS (attending SC)
Individual on GIPS Team $65
On-Site Scenario Writer

On-Site Art

On-Site Scenario Performance

FPS Fee Breakdown

$170 First Team (4 students)
$100

$150

$65

$95

$45
Team-$200 Individual-$50
$340 Team of 4

$340 Team of 4 or $85 per person

$100 Individual (not attending SC)
Includes Zippy Registration $140

S40

$40

$40

$65




